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Questions to be adressed

Short tracks, finer pads near center

What type of pads, what geometry—>Gems,
wires, micromegas,...

Reconstruction of physical parameters
(magnetic rigidity, angle, range,...) for realistic
traces

Interconnection between technical chocices
Last not least: financial schedule
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[Q3'08  [Q4'08  [Q1'09  [Q2'09 _ [Q3'09 Q409

| Q2 '08

ID Task Name Start I Finish Q1°'08
1 Magnet Mon 3/24/08 Wed 12/30/09
2 TRIUMF Visit Mon 3/24/08 Fri 3/28/08
3 TRIUMF Negotiations Mon 3/31/08 Mon 6/30/08
4| Insurance & Shipping Preparations Tue 7/1/08 Fri 8/29/08
5 Procurement Sat 8/30/08 Tue 9/30/08
6 Assembly Wed 10/1/08 Wed 12/31/08
7 Testing Thu 1/1/09 Fri 1/30/09
8 Installation Sat 2/28/09 Sun 5/31/09
9 Commissioning Mon 6/1/09 Thu 7/30/09
10 Mapping Fri 7/31/09 Tue 9/29/09
1 Contingency Wed 9/30/09 Wed 12/30/09
12 |TPC Tue 7/1/08 Sun 1/16/11
13 Mechanical Design Tue 7/1/08 Mon 3/22/10
14 Design Tue 7/1/08 Sun 9/28/08
15 Procurement Mon 9/29/08 Fri 3/27/09
16 Construction Sat 3/28/09 Wed 9/23/09
17 Installation Thu 9/24/09 Tue 12/22/09
18 Contingency Wed 12/23/09 Mon 3/22/10
19 Pad Plane Design Tue 7/1/08 Sun 1/16/11
20 Design Tue 7/1/08 Sat 12/27/08
21 Procurement Sun 12/28/08 Thu 6/25/09
| 22 Construction Fri 6/26/09 Tue 12/22/09
23 Installation Wed 12/23/09 Mon 3/22/10
24 Commissioning Tue 3/23/10 Sat 9/18/10
25 Contingency Sun 9/19/10 Sun 1/16/11
26 Electronics Tue 1/1/08 Thu 6/30/11
27 Development Tue 1/1/08 Wed 3/31/10
28 FEC Tue 1/1/08 Thu 12/31/09
29 Define Functionality Tue 1/1/08 Mon 3/10/08
30 Define Physical Parameters Tue 3/11/08 Tue 7/1/08
| 31 Design Layout Wed 7/2/08 Fri 10/31/08
32 Produce Prototype Sat 11/1/08 Wed 12/31/08
33 Prototype Testing Thu 1/1/09 Sat 2/28/09
34 Modifications Sun 3/1/09 Sat 5/30/09
35 Procurement Mon 6/1/09 Thu 12/31/09
36 FEM Tue 3/11/08 Wed 3/31/10
37 Define Functionality Tue 3/11/08 Mon 6/30/08
38 Define Physical Parameters Tue 7/1/08 Thu 7/31/08
39 Design Layout Fri 8/1/08 Sun 11/30/08
|40 Produce Prototype Mon 12/1/08 Sun 3/1/09
41 FPGA Programmng Mon 12/1/08 Mon 6/1/09
42 Prototype Testing Sun 5/3/09 Fri 7/31/09
43 Modifications Sat 8/1/09 Sat 10/31/09
44 Procurement Sun 11/1/09 Wed 3/31/10
45 Final Testing Fri 4/2/10 Mon 5/31/10

Bickley,Mittig,NSCL Admin,TRIUMF Admin
Bickley,NSCL Shipping,MSU Controllers
Bickley,NSCL Shipping

Facilities

ilities,Magnet Group

E Detector Lab

Working Group,Engineers

ers (where?)
Engineers (where?)
{ Working Group

Engineers (where?)
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10 Q410 Q111
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[ |-Engineers (where?)
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Working Group
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29 Define Functionality Tue 1/1/08 Mon 3/10/08 Working Géoup M

30 Define Physical Parameters Tue 3/11/08 Tue 7/1/08 : Working Group,Engineers

31 Design Layout Wed 7/2/08 Fri 10/31/08 ers (where?)

32 Produce Prototype Sat 11/1/08 Wed 12/31/08 : Engineers (where?)

33 Prototype Testing Thu 1/1/09 Sat 2/28/09 Working Group

34 Modifications Sun 3/1/09 Sat 5/30/09 ‘ Engineers (where?)

35 Procurement Mon 6/1/09 Thu 12/31/09 ‘

36 FEM Tue 3/11/08 Wed 3/31/10 i

37 Define Functionality Tue 3/11/08 Mon 6/30/08 Working Group

38 Define Physical Parameters Tue 7/1/08 Thu 7/31/08 Working Group,Engineers

39 Design Layout Fri 8/1/08 Sun 11/30/08 Engineers (where?)

40 Produce Prototype Mon 12/1/08 Sun 3/1/09 I }_Engineers (where?)

41 FPGA Programmng Mon 12/1/08 Mon 6/1/09 | ] Engineers (where?)

42 Prototype Testing Sun 5/3/09 Fri 7/31/09 : ] Working Group

43 Modifications Sat 8/1/09 Sat 10/31/09

44 Procurement Sun 11/1/09 Wed 3/31/10 :

45 Final Testing Fri 4/2/10 Mon 5/31/10 ] Working Group

46 Installation Tue 6/1/10 Sat 7/31/10 1 Bickley Group

47 Commissioning Thu 8/5/10 Mon 1/31/11 i
48 Contingency Tue 2/1/11 Thu 6/30/11

49 Gas System Thu 1/1/09 Wed 4/20/11

50 Gas System Design Thu 1/1/09 Mon 6/29/09 :Detector Lab

51 Procurement Tue 6/30/09 Sat 12/26/09 E Detector Lab

52 Construction Sun 12/27/09 Thu 6/24/10 : Detector Lab

53 Commisioning Fri 6/25/10 Tue 12/21/10 Detector Lab
54 Contingency Wed 12/22/10 Wed 4/20/11

55 Laser system Tue 6/30/09 Mon 3/21/11

56 Laser System Design Tue 6/30/09 Tue 10/27/09 Dectector Lab

57 Procurement Wed 10/28/09 Wed 2/24/10 Dectector Lab

58 Construction Thu 2/25/10 Thu 6/24/10 Dectector Lab

59 Safety Review Fri 6/25/10 Sat 7/24/10 Safety Department
60 Commisioning Sun 7/25/10 Sun 11/21/10 Dectector Lab
61 Contingency Mon 11/22/10 Mon 3/21/11

62 Ancillary Systems Tue 7/1/08 Sat 12/27/08 ~

63 HV Supply Tue 7/1/08 Sun 9/28/08 :|

64 Beam Tracking Tue 7/1/08 Sat 12/27/08 {:]

65 External Triggering Tue 7/1/08 Sat 12/27/08 [:::j

66 | Computing Tue 7/1/08 Wed 9/22/10 —

67 DAQ Hardware Tue 7/1/08 Sat 12/27/08 : {: Computer Group

68 DAQ Software Mon 9/29/08 Wed 9/23/09 | I_cem.pu(e;_sfeup—

69 Tracking Software Wed 4/1/09 Wed 9/22/10 | Bickley Group
70 |Manpower Tue 1/15/08 Tue 1/15/08 ’ 115 :

7 Project Totals: Tue 7/1/08 Thu 6/30/11 : ;
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